
JOHNSON CITY VOLUNTEER BOARDS AND COMMITTEES - 2016 
Revised October 2016 by the Community Relations Department. Please call 434-6021 or e-mail meetings@johnsoncitytn.org if changes are made. 

BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS CONTACT NAME EMAIL CONTACT MEETING DATES LOCATION 
BBC - Board of Building Codes   Teresa Johnson,  

434-6048 
building@johnsoncitytn.org 1st Tues., 4 p.m., Only as needed. Municipal & Safety Building, 

Commission Chambers, 601 E. Main  
BDSR - Board of Dwelling 
Standards and Review 

Hedy Bartley,  
232-1226 

hbartley@johnsoncitytn.org 4th Thurs., 6 p.m.   
*No Nov. or Dec. meetings  

Municipal & Safety Building, 
Commission Chambers, 601 E. Main 

BOE - Board of Education Debra Bentley,  
434-5224 

bentleyd@jcschools.org 1st Mon., 6 p.m. Columbus Powell Board Room 
100 E. Maple St. 

BZA - Board of Zoning Appeals Angie Charles,  
434-6059 

acharles@johnsoncitytn.org 1st Tues., 6 p.m.   Municipal & Safety Building, 
Commission Chambers, 601 E. Main 

CC - City Commission Beth Greene,  
434-6002 

bgreene@johnsoncitytn.org 
 

1st and 3rd Thurs., 6 p.m. Municipal & Safety Building, 
Commission Chambers, 601 E. Main 

CSC - Civil Service Commission Richard Lockner,  
434-6018 

rlockner@johnsoncitytn.org 3rd Mon., 4 p.m., quarterly 
March, June, Sept., Dec. 

Municipal & Safety Building, 
Commission Chambers, 601 E. Main 

Community Crime Prevention 
Partners 
 

Becky Haas, 
434-6105 

bhaas@johnsoncitytn.org 4th Wed., 9:30 a.m. 
 

JC Public Library, Jones Mtg Room, 
100 W. Millard St. 

EMS - Emergency Medical Service Dan Wheeley,  
975-5500 

dwheeley@wcjcems.org 4th Tues, 6 p.m., Jan.-Oct.  
Dec. meeting 1st Tuesday 

EMS  
296 Wesley St. 

FHAB - Freedom Hall Advisory 
Board 

Lisa Chamness,  
461-4855 

director@freedomhall-tn.com Meetings held on as-needed basis Freedom Hall Civic Center 
1320 Pactolas Road 

GAB - Golf Advisory Board Jim Hughes,  
483-5838 

johnsoncitygolf@embarqmail.com Meetings held on as-needed basis Pine Oaks: 1709 Buffalo Road 
Buffalo Valley: 190 Golf Course 
Road, Unicoi 

HEB - Health and Education Board Sam Miller,  
282-1821 

 Only by special call  

HZC - Historic Zoning Commission Matt Young,  
434-6073 

myoung@johnsoncitytn.org 4th Tues., 5:30 p.m. 
 

Municipal & Safety Building, 
Commission Chambers, 601 E. Main  

H/CD - Housing and Community 
Dev. Adv. Bd. 

Angie Carrier,  
434-5955 

acarrier@johnsoncitytn.org  4th Thurs., noon  
*No Dec. meetings  

Memorial Park Community Center 
510 Bert St. 

IDB - Industrial Development Board 
of Johnson City 

Mitch Miller,  
202-3510 

miller@thewcedc.com     
 

Call for meeting time. Call for meeting location. 
 

JCDA - Johnson City Development 
Authority Board 

Dianna Cantler,  
202-3510  

cantler@thewcedc.com     
jcdevelopment.org 

2nd Fri., 8 a.m.  
 

King’s Centre 
300 E. Main St., Suite 406 

JCHA - Johnson City Housing 
Authority 

Richard McClain,  
232-4784 

lphillips@jchousing.org 
www.jchousing.org 

3rd Wed., noon  
*No July or Dec. meetings 

JCHA Administrative Office 
901 Pardee St. 

JCPB - Johnson City Power Board Ceilya Campbell, 
952-5039 

ccampbell@jcpb.com 4th Tues., 4:15 p.m.  
July meeting will vary. 

Power Board 
2600 Boones Creek Road 

JCPL - Johnson City Public Library 
Board 

Bob Swanay,  
434-4457 

rswanay@jcpl.net 2nd Tues, 4 p.m. JC Public Library 
100 W. Millard St. 

JCRPC - Johnson City Regional 
Planning Commission 

Angie Carrier,  
434-5955 

acarrier@johnsoncitytn.org 2nd Tues., 6 p.m.   Municipal & Safety Building, 
Commission Chambers, 601 E. Main 

JCSSAC - Johnson City Senior 
Services Advisory Council 

Roger Blakeley, 
283-5809 

rblakeley@johnsoncitytn.org  
 

3rd Tues., 4 p.m.  
*No meetings in July, Aug., Dec. 

Memorial Park Community Center 
510 Bert St. 
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BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS CONTACT NAME EMAIL CONTACT MEETING DATES LOCATION 
JCSCF - Johnson City Senior 
Center Foundation Inc. 

Roger Blakeley, 
283-5809 

rblakeley@johnsoncitytn.org  
 

1st Thurs., noon 
 

Memorial Park Community Center 
510 Bert St. 

LEPC – Local Emergency Planning 
Committee 

Glenn Berry,  
434-6272 

glennberry@jcmpo.org 9 a.m. 
Feb. 12, May 14, Aug. 13, Nov. 12 

NE Reg. Health Office Admin Conf. 
Room, 1233 Southwest Ave. Ext. 

Parks and Recreation Advisory 
Board 

Missy Hollifield,  
283-5815 

mhollifield@johnsoncitytn.org 4th Thurs. 4 p.m.  
No meetings in June, July, Nov., Dec.  

Winged Deer Park Board Room 
4137 Bristol Hwy. 

PAC – Public Art Committee Phil Pindzola,  
434-6080 

ppindzola@johnsoncitytn.org 2nd Wed., 5 p.m.  
 

Municipal & Safety Building, Admin 
Conf. Room, 601 E. Main St. 

PBA - Public Building Authority Mitch Miller 
202-3510 

miller@thewcedc.com     
 

4th Wed., noon 
 

Millennium Centre, Board Room,  
2001 Millennium Place 

PBA Finance - Public Building 
Authority Finance Board 

Mitch Miller,  
202-3510 

miller@thewcedc.com     
 

3rd Thurs., noon 
 

Millennium Centre, Board Room,  
2001 Millennium Place 

S.A.L.T - Seniors and Law 
Enforcement Together  

Allan Rutledge,  
434-6099 

arutledge@johnsoncitytn.org 1st Thurs., 2 p.m. 
*No meeting in July 

Memorial Park Community Center 
510 Bert St. 

Sister Cities International  Becky Buchanan,  
434-6021 

comrel@johnsoncitytn.org 2nd Thurs., 5:30 p.m.  
 

100 W. Unaka Ave.   

TCCRP - Targeted Community 
Crime Reduction Project (jointly 
with Community Partnerships) 

Becky Haas, 
434-6105 

bhaas@johnsoncitytn.org 4th Wed., 9:30 a.m. 
 

JC Public Library, Jones Mtg Room, 
100 W. Millard St. 

Tree and Landscaping Board Pat Walding,  
975-2681 

walding@johnsoncitytn.org 4th Tues., 5:30 p.m. 
*No mtgs in Nov. and Dec.  

Municipal & Safety Building, Public 
Works Conf. Room, 601 E. Main St. 

Washington Co./JC Animal Control 
Board 

  2nd Mon.., 5:30 p.m.  Animal Shelter, 3411 N. Roan St. 

 
MEETINGS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.  PLEASE CONFIRM BEFORE ATTENDING. 

 
 

Accommodations will be made for citizens with disabilities. Please notify us in advance of any meeting, program or activity with special 
accommodation/assistance requests. 
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